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Alba Eddie Tustin CA USA 714-227-9647 eddiealbajr@aol.com
Babineaux Michael San Francisco CA USA 619-723-0406 mjbabineaux@gmail.com
Badea Stefab Anaheim CA USA 949-354-1888 badea.stefan.adrian@gmail.com
Bergstrom Tytus Latin & Rhythm El Cerrito NY USA 510-932-5833 tytusbergstrom@gmail.com
Billings Sarah New York City NY USA 917-664-7927 sbw26021@gmail.com
Brilhante Sergio London UK 44-7880-583238 sergiobri@hotmail.com
Brown Nancy South Amboy NJ USA 732-261-5721 nancy.brown222@verizon.net
Burson Chad Surprise AZ USA 623-340-9669 chad.burson@gmail.com
Burson Marie Surprise AZ USA 623-210-6748 mcburson@gmail.com
Butcher David Columbus OH USA 614-448-6384 davidlbutcher48@gmail.com
Calloway Daniel Potomac MD USA 410-024-2441 daniel.calloway@gmail.com
Cawston Martin Milwaukee WI USA 414-807-6321 martincawston@me.com
Chandler Jeff San Francisco CA USA 415-305-1032 jeffreybchandler@gmail.com
Cote Christy Argentine Tango San Francisco CA USA 415-519-1333 christy@christycote.com
Cullip Stephen Danville CA USA 415-999-6893 stephencullip@gmail.com
Daniels Nathan Minneapolis MN USA 763-464-1021 hawes.nathan@gmail.com
Drubetskaya Viktoriya Brooklyn NY USA 646-522-3570 viktoria75@hotmail.com
Edwards Dana Dublin OH USA 614-600-0792 Rumchick70@gmail.com
Folker Ian Decatur GA USA 917-359-9574 ianfolker@aol.com
Fox Lee Ft. Lauderdale FL USA 561-702-3699 foxyguy69@aol.com
Garvie Louise Los Angeles CA USA 818-640-2856 louisegravie10@gmail.com
Giacchino Tommye Schaumberg IL USA 312-636-9547 tommyegenc@gmail.com
Gosselin Yves Montreal QC CAN 514-884-1168 ygosselin65@hotmail.com
Grinenko Elena Encino CA USA 323-393-5453 elenagrinenko@mac.com
Grundy Alan Las Vegas NV USA 602-769-3794 grundyalan76@gmail.com
Guimond Michel Vancouver BC CAN 604-833-0249 michelguimond@gmail.com
Halbert Alise San Francisco CA USA 415-407-9891 alisehalbert@gmail.com
Harvey Christine East Wareham MA USA 617-584-7399 christineharvey@earthlink.net
Horn Robin San Jose CA USA 408-306-4678 robin@parkavenueballroom.com
Jacob Jason Dayton OH USA 937-219-3228 dancespiralturn@gmail.com
Jarmolow Diane Oakland CA USA 415-948-8677
Johnson Marcus San Diego CA USA 619-316-4293 circusmarcus2003@yahoo.com
Johnson Wendy Brooklyn NY USA 619-339-3953 kiwiwendyj@hotmail.com
Johnson (Morano) Selena San Diego CA USA 615-497-5110 Selena.ballroom@gmail.com
Jones Richard New York City NY USA 917-664-7928 jonesrp1@gmail.com
Josephson-Chace Jami Red Bank NJ USA 347-218-1500 jami@learn2salsa.com
Jourdaine Denise Emerald Hills CA USA 650-787-2927 djourdaine@aol.com
Kato Grace Sacramento CA USA 916-612-9247 dsytnr@yahoo.com
Knoll Elizabeth Portland OR USA 503-421-3485 beth-knoll@comcast.net
Kosovich Tonia Walnut Creek CA USA 213-321-0599 toniakosovich@aol.com
Lappin Scott Boca Raton FL USA 561-901-6711 dance4life@aol.com
Lyashenko Elena Ballwin MO USA 636-346-3831 mkelenadance@hotmail.com
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McRaven Larinda Jefferson City MO USA 860-922-8198 larindamcraven@me.com
Mitchell Kimberley Galloway OH USA 614-354-6211 Kimberleyjmitchell@hotmail.com
Mitov Kalin Quincy MA USA 339-832-2812 kalinmitov@hotmail.com
Monty Gabriel Argentine Tango Vancouver BC CAN 604-600-0657 info@mediacorner.ca
Neale Dale Vancouver BC CAN 604-358-5652 daleneale@gmail.com
Nichols Stuart Orlando FL USA 321-622-5565 stuart@everybodydance.com
Olivera Nora Argentine Tango San Francisco CA USA 650-773-9183 misstango@hotmail.com
Pande Barnaly Sacremento CA USA 916-216-0155 barnaly.pande@gmail.com
Panebianco Patti Whitehall NY USA 516-909-1686 pattipdance@gmail.com
Pearce Ross Mesa AZ USA 801-558-1089 ross@makemeadancer.com
Perelle Lisette Argentine Tango Oakland CA USA 510-282-8118 lisette4tango@gmail.com
Peters Daniel Argentine Tango Oakland CA USA 510-295-9188 woodpants@aol.com
Pueschel Andrew Rochester NY USA 412-656=3667 forteproductions@gmail.com
Raisch Michael FL USA 727-643-8212 rumbabuns@aol.com
Repetti James Woodside NY USA 347-733-1174 jamesrepetti@hotmail.com
Richer Luc Montreal QC CAN 438-764-5737 lucricherdancing@hotmail.com
Rosinski David Chicopee MA USA 413-519-2435 dvrosins@aol.com
Salazar Mila Argentine Tango San Francisco CA USA 415-724-7864 mila@firetigerdance.com
Schellenberg Murray Vancouver BC CAN 604-261-6332 mhschellenberg@gmail.com
Shvarts Renata Brooklyn NY USA 347-307-3397 islandersdsc@gmail.com
Sochnacki Christopher Toronto ON CAN 416-898-2578 csochnacki@gmail.com
Soencksen Benjamin New York City NY USA 646-406-9360 soencksen@yahoo.com
Sparks Bill Powell OH USA 614-204-0196 dancesparks@aol.com
Spenard Mario Melgven Bretagne FRANCE 514-400-3001 marsphig@gmail.com
Sullivan Ray Argentine Tango Miami Beach FL USA 786-346-8033 rsullivan@raysullivandance.com
Surkis Diana San Francisco CA USA 917-981-9179 dianamasarsky@gmail.com
Tchassov Alex Secaucus NJ USA 646-515-4360 atchassov@yahoo.com
Trebunskaya Anna Hermosa Beach CA USA 323-248-1980 anna@ycdstudio.com
Tristan Robbie New York City NY USA 916-622-1044 robbie@robbietristan.com
Vivas Luis Argentine Tango Miami Beach FL USA 786-290-8027 luisvivas2000@gmail.com
West Patricia Aliso Viejo FL USA 949-466-7558 Patriciawestdance@gmail.com
Winward Michael Boston MA USA 978-866-9637 winworks1@gmail.com
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